ﬁm%} KCDA

For lecrning, for a ifetime:
KCDA Purchasing Cooperative
Bid #25-130 General Furniture

Purchase Orders come directly from KCDA
Dealers Report on Sales

Term:

Jonti-Craft Price List
Authorized Jonti-Craft receive 10% off current KCDA Pricing

Contact Chao Boil, Choil@kcda.org or Tonya Webster, Twebster@kcda.org

Authorized Dealers:

» Saxton Bradley: Jayme Caruso, 971-320-4700, jayme.caruso@saxtonbradley.com

» Evergreen Furnishings: Todd Cunningham, 206-779-6597, todd@evergreenfurnishings.com
* Ducky’s: Alexandra Nunley, 206-623-7777, alex@duckys.com

« Catalyst: Don King, 206-762-8818, dking@catalystactiviation.com

» Office Depot:

 School Outfitters: Queenie Takougang, 855-619-3281, queenie.takougang@schooloutfitters.com
* Global Industrial

* Meteor Education: Brandon Aylor, 352-682-5426, baylor@meteoreducation.com

» Workpointe: Barbara Christopherson, 206-774-6858, barbara@workpointe.com

» OEC Business Interiors: Heather, 208-385-0507, heather@oecworks.com

* Apex Facility

* Kay-Twelve: Kim Taylor, 888-624-5451 x 26, ktaylor@kay-twelve.com

« Discount School Supply: Lera Radd, 310-740-2265, l[radd@discount

¢ Hertz Furniture: Sarah Tauber, 800-526-4677 x1114, saraht@hertzfurntiure.com




